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BIF gaABNNT 0.00
(1/03/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 50647664 1684600/ O L 000 -16,846.00 1 90063
OH03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 16,846.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
HH03/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 50647671 F/ 9,000.00£ 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5601388
(14/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9,000, 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
04/03/2567TCWTR DDA Withdraw 50647670 / 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5601388
04/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9,000, 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
04/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 5064‘?66?/ 9,000.00 / 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5700397
04/03/2567OTID DDA Overdraft r 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
3/2567TCWTR DDA Withdraw 50647676/ 9,000.00 0.00 =9,000.00 809 5700397
04/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
04/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647673 / 9,000.00 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5402399
04/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft f 9,000. 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
04/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647674 / 9,_000.00. 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5402399
04/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft : 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
(4/03/2567TCWTR DDA Withdraw 50647657/ 950.00 / Ty ’,1- 0.00 -950.00 809 5402399
114/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft : 950.00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
114/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647675 / 9,000.00 / 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5700397
{14/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft . 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
04/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647677 / 9,00000 [ 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5700397
04/03/725670TID DDA Overdraft : 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
Page Dr.= 10 89,796.00 = 89,796.00
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04/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647672 / 9,000.00 0/ 0.00 -9,000.00 809 5402399
04/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9,000. 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
04/03/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647680 431,925.23 0.00 -431,925.23 809 5402399
(4/03/2567OTID DDA Overdraft . 43192573 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
(14/03/2567 TINCL ICAS Cheque 50647663 / 1737450 f O vy 000 -17,374.50 1 90063
(14/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft - 17,374.50 0.00 0.00 1 90063
(15/03/256TCWTR DDA Withdraw 50647682 / 4‘436;% 0.00 -4,436.00 809 5402399
(15/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft . 4,436.00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
05/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647669 / 7,000.00 z 0.00 -7,000.00 809 5700397
095/25670TID DDA Overdraft 7,000, 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
05/03/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 50647666 / 360.00 / O L3 .00 -360.00 1 90063
05/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 360. 0.00 0.00 1 90063
06/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647659 1,890.00 Z n« L/)r 0.00 -1,890.00 809 5700397
06/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,890, 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
07/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647688 / 2,100.00 / 0.00 -2,100.00 809 5700397
07/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 2,100.0 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
07/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647685 6,115.88 / 0.00 -6,115.88 809 5700397
07/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft / 6,115.88 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
17/03/2567CWCA DDA Withdraw 50647683 / 534,600.00 0.00 -534,600.00 809 5700397
17/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft : 534,600.00 0.00 000809 5700397
17/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647678 / 24,800.00 / 0.00 -24,800.00 809 5601388
Page Dr.= 1 1,039,601.61 Cr. = 10 1,014,801.61
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07/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 24.800.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
07/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647679 1,680.00 0.00 -1,680.00 809 5601388
07/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 1,680 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
07/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647686 37,200.00 0.00 -37,200.00 809 5601388
07/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 37,200, 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
07/03/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 50647665 / 13,383.74 P2 g0 -13,383.74 1 90063
07/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft I 13,383.74 0.00 0.00 1 90063
O8/03/2567TCWTR DDA Withdraw 50647684 / 500.0(1/ 0.00 -500.00 809 5402399
(%03/25670TID DDA Overdrafi 500,00 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
!ﬂﬂ_’ﬁﬁ?(‘ WTR DDA Withdraw 5064‘?687 9,906.54 0.00 -9,906.54 g09 5601388
08/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9.906/54 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
12/03/2567TCWTR DDA Withdraw 5064?63‘,/ 1,250.00 0.00 -1,250.00 809 5700397
12/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft f 1,250.0 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
12/03/256 7CWTR DDA Withdraw 5064?69% 4.900.00 0.00 ~4,900.00 809 5700397
12/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft / 4,900,00 0.00 0.00809 5700397
12/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647694 4,900.00 0.00 -4,900.00 809 5700397
12/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft r 4,900,00 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
12/03/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 50647691 11,0559 0.00 -11,055.90 1 90063
12/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 11,055.90 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/03/256 TIINCL ICAS Cheque 50647687‘ 6,410.00 0.00 6,410.00 1 90063
13/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft : 6.4]0./ 0.00 0.00 1 90063
Page Dr.= 10 91,186.18 Cr.= 1 115,986.18
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13/03/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 50647690 / 13,796.34 0.00 -13,796.34 1 90063
13/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 13,796.34 0.00 0.00 1 90063
13/03/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 50647692 3,950.62 0.00 -3,950.62 1 90063
13/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft ] 3,950, 62/ 0.00 0.00 1 90063
14/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647696 2,480.00 0.00 -2,480.00 809 5700397
14/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 2,480. 0/ 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
14/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647695 / 2,380.00 z 0.00 -2,380.00 809 5700397
14/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft i 2,380 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
3/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647697 / 4,900.00 / 0.00 -4,900.00 809 5700397
14/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 4,900 0.00 0.00809 5700397
15/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647701 / 12,375.00 / 0.00 -12,375.00 809 5700258
15/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft - 12,375.00 0.00 000809 5700258
15/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 5064??0/ 1,080.00 / 0.00 -1,080.00 809 5601388
15/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft ' 1,080.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
15/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647699 / 6,000.00 MX 0.00 -6,000.00 809 5700397
15/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 'f 6,000: 0.00 0.00809 5700397
15/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 5064?698/ 9,900. II/ 0.00 -9,900.00 809 5601377
15/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 9,900.00 0.00 0.00809 5601377
15/03/25671INCL [CAS Cheque 50647700 / 50,643 / 0.00 -50,643.24 1 90063
15/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 50,64 0.00 0.00 1 90063
ii 18037256 TIINCL ICAS Cheque 5064762 237,964.47 / NYe% 000 -237,964.47 1 90063

Page Dr. = 11 345,469.67 Cr.= 10 107,505.20
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18/03/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 237,964.47 0.00 0.00 1 90063
19/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647705 / 176,100.00 / 0.00 -176,100.00 809 5402399
19/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 176,100.00 0.00 000809 5402399
20/03/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647702 16,087.50 / 0.00 -16,087.50 809 5700397
20/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 16,087.5 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
20/03/2567IINCL ICAS Cheque 50647706 / ' 23,404.00 / 0.00 -23,404.00 1 90063
20/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 23,404.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
21/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647707 / 28,610.00 0.00 -28,610.00 B09 5402399
3/25670TID DDA Overdraft 28610000 0.00 0.00 809 5402399
Q:srzsﬂ CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647712 3,600.;];)/( 0.00 -3,600.00 809 5700258
26/03/2567 OTID DDA Overdraft 3,600(00 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
26/03/2567 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647709 555.00 z 0.00 -555.00 809 5700258
26/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 555 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
>7/03/2567TINCL ICAS Cheque 50647655/ 5524628 J N H b T 000 -55,246.28 1 90063
27/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 55,246/28 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/03/25671INCL ICAS Cheque 50647708 14,800.00 / 0.00 -14,800.00 1 90063
27/03/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 14,800.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
2R8/03/2567TCWTR DDA Withdraw 50647715 / 1,694.00 0.00 -1,694.00 809  S601388
28/03/2567OTID DDA Overdraft 1,694.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
29/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647717 23,000.00 0.00 -23,000.00 809 5700258
l| 29/03/725670TID DDA Overdraft 23,000. 0.00 000809 5700258
|
Page Dr.= 10 343,096.78 Cr.= 1 581,061.25
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29/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843289 15,000‘% 0.00 -15,000.00 809 5601388
29/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 809 5601388
19/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 50647714 350.00 0.00 -350.00 115 5700348
29/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft | 350, 0.00 0.00 115 5700348
29/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843285 11,583.00 0.00 -11,583.00 809 5700397
29/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 11,583.00 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
29/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843281 / 81,564.52 0.00 -81,564.52 809 5700258
29/03/25670TID DDA Overdraft 81,564.52 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
29/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 54843282 / 63,302.81 0.00 -63,302.81 809 5700258

3/25670TID DDA Overdraft ' 63,302.81 0.00 0.00 809 5700258
29/03/2567CWTR DDA Withdraw 5064771 3/ 17,765.0 0.00 -17,765.00809 5700397
29/03/2567OTID DDA Overdraft | 17,765‘! 0.00 0.00 809 5700397
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BIF goAUNIN 12,051,785.12
01/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 16,846.00 0.00 12,934,939.12 1 90063
(4/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 12,925,939.12 809 5601388
14/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 12,916,939.12 809 5601388
141/03/2567SDCA thniusamn 4,060.00 / 0.00 12,920,999.12 809 5700397
14/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 12,911,999.12 809 5700397
(14/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9.000.00 0.00 12,902,999.12 809 5700397
04/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 12,893,999.12 809 5402399
04/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 12,884,999.12 809 5402399
125670TOS SAV Overdraft 950.00 0.00 12,884,049.12 809 5402399
04/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 12,875,049.12 809 5700397
04/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 12,866,049.12 809 5700397
04/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,000.00 0.00 12,857,049.12 BO9 5402399
04/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 431,925.23 0.00 12,425,123.89 809 5402399
04/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 17,374.50 0.00 12,407,749.39 1 90063
05/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4.436.00 0.00 12,403,313.39 809 5402399
05/03/2567SDCK SAV Depositby 10373807 8,987,467.40 | 0.00 21,390,780.79 809 5700397
U5/03/256T0OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,000.00 0.00 21,383,780.79 809 5700397
15/03/2567SDCA Fl'lﬂi-:luﬂﬁl'ﬂ-'I 1,300.00 0.00 21,385,080.79 809 5601388
3/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 360.00 0.00 21,384,720.79 1 90063
116/03/256TOTOS SAV Overdraft 1,890.00 0.00 21,382,830.79 BO9 5700397
Page Dr. = 17 561,781.73 Cr.= 3 8,992, 82740
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07/03/25670TOS SAV Overdrafi 2,100.00 0.00 21,380,730.79 809 5700397
07/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,115.88 0.00 21,374,614.91 809 5700397
07/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 534,600.00 0.00 20,840,014.91 809 5700397
07/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 24,800.00 0.00 20,815,214.91 809 5601388
07/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,680.00 0.00 20,813,534.91 809 5601388
07/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 37,200.00 e 0.00 20,776,334.91 809 5601388
07/03/2567SDCA thnisuaamn 610.00 f ' .' 0.00 20,776,944.91 809 5601388
07/03/2567SDCA FJ‘Iﬂl??uﬁﬁl'll"l 50.00 / 0.00 20,776,994 .91 809 5601388
07/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1338374 0.00 20,763,611.17 1 90063
naf‘ﬁ? OTOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 20,763,111.17 809 5402399
08/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 9,906.54 0.00 20,753,204.63 809 5601388
|1/03/2567SDCA shniFuaai 4550 / 0.00 20,753,250.13 809 5700397
2/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,250.00 0.00 20,752,000.13 809 5700397
12/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,900.00 0.00 20,747,100.13 809 5700397
12/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,900.00 0.00 20,742,200.13 809 5700397
12/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,055.90 0.00 20,731,144.23 | 920063
13/03/2567 SDCA shniumrain 10.00 f‘ 0.00 20,731,154.23 809 5601388
13/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 641000 0.00 20,724,744.23 1 90063
13/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 13,796.34 0.00 20,710,947.89 1 90063
13/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,950.62 0.00 20,706,997.27 1 90063
14/03/25670TOS SAV Overdrafi 2,480.00 0.00 20,704,517.27 809 5700397
Page Dr.= 17 Cr.= 4 715.50
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14/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,380.00 0.00 20,702,137.27 809 §700397
1/03125670TOS SAV Overdrafi 4,900.00 0.00 20,697,237.27 809 5700397
3103/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 12,375.00 0.00 20,684,862.27 809 5700258
15103/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,080.00 0.00 20,683,782.27 809 5601388
15/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 20,677,782.27 809 5700397
15/03/2567 SDCA shniFuma 20.00 / 0.00 20,677,802.27 809 5601388
15/03/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,900.00 0.00 20,667,902.27 809 5601377
15/03/2567 0TOS SAV Overdraft 50,643.24 0.00 20,617,259.03 1 90063
18/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 237,964.47 0.00 20,379,294.56 1 90063
19/(.67SDCA rhnitumann 4,900.00 5’ 0.00 20,384,194.56 809 5601388
19/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 176,100.00 / ' 0.00 20208,094.56 809 5402399
20/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 16,087.50 0.00 20,192,007.06 809 5700397
20/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 23,404.00 0.00 20,168,603.06 1 90063
21/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft § 28,610.00 0.00 20,139,993.06 809 5402399
2 3M03/256711PS gﬂ%’uﬂqmﬁ:iv ;"-'ji 10 |A1 " 33,693.27 f 0.00 20,173,686.33 | 9400
0/03/2567SWTR nauﬂ*ﬁty% 192,500.00/ 0.00 19.981,186.33 809 5402399
'6/03/2567SDCA ehniuaan 250.00 0.00 19,981,436.33 809 5700258
16/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,600.00 0.00 19,977,836.33 809 5700258
16/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft ' $55.00 0.00 19,977,281.33 809 5700258
17/03/2567SPSC17 SPINSAV 1 'H;; \0 Il Qizfon.uu\’f 0.00 19,984,481.33 1 930001
17/03/2567SDCA thniFuaamn 200,00 / 000  19984681.33 809 5700397
Page Dr. = 15 766,099.21 Cr.= 6 46,263.27
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27/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 55,246.28 0.00 19,929.435.05 1 90063
27/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 14,800.00 0.00 19,914,635.05 1 90063
28/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,694.00 0.00 19,912,941.05 809 5601388
WN3/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 23,000.00 0.00 19,889.941.05 809 5700258
01)3/2567SDCA shniduaan 2.730.00 / 0.00 19,892,671.05 809 5601388
WI03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 15,000.00 0.00 19,877,671.05 809 5601388
29/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 350.00 0.00 19,877,321.05 115 5700348
29/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,583.00 0.00 19,865,738.05 809 5700397
29/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 81,564.52 0.00 19,784,173.53 809 5700258
2.256701"03 SAV Overdraft 63,302.81 0.00 19,720,870.72 809 5700258
29/03/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 17,765.00 0.00 19,703,105.72 309 5700397
CIF voaun 1l 19,703,105.72
Page Dr.= 10 284,305.61 Cr.= I 2,730.00
Total Dr. = 59 2,291,215.57 Cr.= 14 9.042,536.17
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Uazinmnszuanoiu Tigdaeii 000082-0-004207-6 0.00
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B/F ueABNI 569,821.85
05/03/2567SDCA shaiiuaaie 1,000.00 0.00 570,821.85 809 5601388
08/03/2567SDCA shnifuaan 1,000.00 0:00 571,821.85 809 5700397
11/03/2567SDCA daniusain 1,000.00 0.00 572,821.85 809 5700397
13/03/2567SDCA shniusann 500.00 0.00 57332185 809 5601388
15/03/2567SDCA shnRudann 500.00 0.00 573,821.85 809 5601388
03/256711PS Wulyaiy 1,317.43 0.00 575,139.28 1 9400
)103/2567SDCA sheidusain 2,000.00 0.00 577,139.28 809 5700397
CIF seaon 11 577,139.28 /
..
Page Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 7 7,317.43
Total Dr. = 0 0.00 Cr.= 7 7,317.43
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‘Account No. 302-0-39920-3 Currency THB

Account Naime st eEuaRwusanleal | Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name BUA YAl BR.
Ledger Balance 9,940,400.37 Available Balance 9,940,400.37
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Descrigtion Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Be
05-03-2024 17:4700 90180 oToS TFR-3026031739 -1,148,027.40 1481490993 0700
05-03-2024 17:4700 90180 oTos TFR-3026031739 -8,967 467.40 582744253 0700
07-03-2024 00:34:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 1,993,189.00 782063153 0000
08-03-202400:3200  ©700 SPasD SPO From 3026031739 533,100.00 8353,73153 0000
J 44-03-2024 00:2000 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 9,463.26 £363,194.81 000D
18-03-202400:3200 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 37,504.00 840069881  0DOD
20-03-2024 00:3300 8700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 18,110.00 8418,80881 000D
21-03-202400:3200 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 472,100.00 889080881 000D
22-03-2024 021500 93999 BPSWT NONG TAT YAIS -49,347.00 884156181 0302
25032024 00:35:00  S700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 14,327.28 £85586900  0DOD
26-03-202402:15:00 93999 BPSWT NONG TAT YAIS -463,140.00 £302,749.00 0302
26-03-2024 00:4600 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031738 931 410,87 9324,159.96 0000
27-03-2024 162000 412264 oT0S TFR-3026031739 -39,161.00 928499896 0302
. 28-03-2024 00:36:00 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 14,880.00 920087896 000D
20.03-2024 00:4200 9700 SPOSD SPO From 3026031739 14,384,100 0,314,262.85 ) 0000
Total Cr. = 4,038 468.43 Total Dr. =-10,687,142.80

MHZ/



05-03-2024 17:47:00

05-03-2024 17:47:00

05-03-2024 17:47:00

05-03-2024 17:47:00

07-03-2024 10:05:00

u:*-ua-m:s/wtﬁm

07-03-2024 10:05:00
07-03-2024 10:05:00
07-03-2024 10:05:00
07-03-2024 10:05:00
07-03-2024 10:05:00
07-03-2024 10:05.00

07-03-2024 00:34:00

08-03-2024 02:38:00
08-03-2024 02:50:00
08-03-2024 00:32:00
14-03-2024 13:12:00

14-03-2024 16:14:.00

14-03-2024 00:29:00

18-03-2024 15:42.00

18-03-2024 00:32:00

0.00

Teller d

831000

831002

931002

931002

931002

931002

937076

earore

9700

937072

83roT

a370m

oTp

B8

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BUA YAl BR.
0.00

GFMIS/ 108682

SBK:34 SBR:80S ICAS
INCL R1

SBK:34 SBR:809 ICAS
INCL R1

GFMIS108682

SPO To 3020299203

SPO To 3020398203

Amount Bala Init Br
nce

120,000.00 120, 108682
000.

10373808 -1268,027.40 - 0700
114
8,02
7.40

1,148,027 .40 0.00 0700

10373807 -8.987467.40 - _ 0700
8,98
748
7.40

8,087 467.40 0.00 0700

539.18 539. 108682
18

6,215.88 6,75 108682
5.07

955,259.14 962, 108682
014,
ral

1,304,030 963, 108682
318,
24

53,521.68 1,01 108682
7,13
8.92

931,213.77 1,94 108682
8,35
369

38,174.72 1,98 108682
6,52
8.41

6,660.58 1,99 108682
318
9.00

-1,993,189.00 0.00 0000
103,400.00 103, 108682
400,
(L]

429,700.00 533, 108682
100.
[11]

-533,100.00 0.00 0000

9,114.08 9,11 108682
4.08

349.20 9,46 108662
328

-9,463.28 0.00 0000
37,504.00 375 108682

0
-37.504.00 0.00 0000
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28-03-2024 09:49:00

28-03-2024 00:36.00

29-03-2024 10:04:00

28-03-2024 00:42:00

Tolal Cr. = 14,463,226.23

31001

831001

510536

$10536

931001

831001

931000

231001

412264

412264

931001

231001

931001

BCD14

BCD14

g

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/ 108682

GFMIS/108682

10373808

3011440557 10373810

SPO To 3020306203

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

SPO To 3020399203
ATIORATUATIL 200013

SPO To 3020389203

SPO To 3020399203

GFMIS/ 108682

g 10073811

GFMIS/108682

SPO To 3020399203

SPO To 3020399203

Total Dr, =-14,463,226.23

29.777.00 26,7 108682
770
0
101.016.00 130, 108682
783,

oo
-24,450.00 106, 0302

343,

00

-68,233.00 18,1 0302
100
0

-18,110.00 0.00 0000
350,550.00 350, 108682
550.
00

121,550.00 472, 108682
100.
o0

-472,100.00 0,00 0000

14,327.28 14,3 108682
272
&

-14,327.28 0.00 0000
880,780.11 880, 108682
780,

"

39,076.26 919, 108682
856.
37

1,186.50 921, 108682
042,
87

10,368.00 931, 108682
410.
87

-931,410.87 0.00 0000
10,075.00 10,0 108682
750

0
734400 174 108682
19.0
0
5658000 0302
391
610
0

39,161.00 0.00 0302
8,680.00 8,68 108682
0.00
620000 14,8 108682
&0.0

o
-14,880.00 0.00 0000

14,384.00 14,3 108682
840

o
-14,384.00 0.00 0000
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